
Anex3 la 
Hotlrirea C.G.M.B. nr./ :oLm'i- 

Nr. 
Crt . 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 

Numele gi prenumele 

lovici Teodor Victor 
Meran Stefan Dan 
Surulescu Aurelia 

Petruc G. Alexandru 
Militaru loana 
Constantinescu 

Florentina 
Secretar General al 

Municipiului Bucuresti 

Functia 

Presedinte 
Mem bru 
Mem bru 
Mem bru 
Merr~ bru 

Membru supleant 

Secretar al 
Comisiei 

Primiria de sector la 
care este directionat 
Primsria Sectorului 2 
Primsria Sectorului 4 
Primsria Sectorului 6 
Primsria Sectorului 3 
Primsria Sectorului 6 
Primsria Sectorului 2 

Primsria Sectorului 1 


